
Mon., June 5 Tues., June 6

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00 Break

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00 Break

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

NCHS VSCP Special Project 

Panel Discussion

Awards Breakfast

Vital Records Security Plenary

Hospitality Suite

Break

Poster Session and            

System Demonstrations

NCHS Vital Statistics 

Cooperative Program 

Presentations

Genealogy 

Partners and 

Vital Records

Same Sex 

Marriage, 

Surrogacy, and 

Changing Vital 

Records

Fraud 

Prevention

Break

Hot Topics and Town Hall

NAPHSIS 

Interest 

Groups and 

Member 

Opportunities

Vital Data 

Partners

Break

Birth 

Registration 

and Quality 

Improvement

Wed., June 7 Thurs., June 8

Breakfast Breakfast

2017 NAPHSIS Annual Meeting At-A-Glance

Opening Plenary and 

Keynote          
Welcomes from 

NAPHSIS, NCHS, and 

Host State

Training Session for 

Vital Records Office 

Staff

NCHS Statistics Plenary:             
Cause of Death Audit Findings; 

eTraining for Birth Data Providers; 

Birth and Death Surveillance

Break

State Statistics Plenary:                
Patterns, Trends, and Other 

Statistical Findings from Vital 

Records Offices

Breakfast

Public Health 

Partners Plenary

Hospitality Suite 

Group Outing for 

Attendees

Innovations Session:        
Challenges and 

Successes from States 

and Partners

New Member 

Orientation NAPHSIS Business 

Meeting

eHealth Plenary:  
Modernization of the 

NVSS and National 

Electronic Registration 

System; eHealth 

Interoperability


